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April 2025 List of Passing Candidates EXAM ALTAM Advanced Long-Term
Actuarial Mathematics — SOA

. Aboeisha, Esraa

. Abraham, Nicholas

. Absher, Ryan

. Acker, Maya

. Adametz, Angela

. Adebiyi, Matthew

. Ahles, Zachary

. Ahmad, Syed Muhammad Bilal
. Akinyemi, Ajibola

. Alexander, Wendy

. Allard, Kathryn

. Alonso, Tyler

. Altman, Samantha

. Alvarado Rodriguez, Saul
. Ambaruso, Steven Joseph
. An, Trung

. Ann, Chanhyuk

. Arbogash, Nathan

. Aryal, Indira

. Atkins, Andrew

. Avila, Hannah

. Awad, Kamil

. Aziz, Raudy

. Baek, Jongjun

. Baker, Mason

. Baldwin, Macy

. Balogun, Johnson Oladipupo
. Bao, Yuxuan

. Barratt, Geoffrey

. Barry, Zachary

. Bellerive, Paul

. Belleville-Frenette, Eliot
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33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

Bequette, Alec

Berbari, Sabrina-Christina
Bergstresser, Kira
Beyn, Elizabeth
Bhatoa, Navdeep
Bilang, Jericho

Blain, Eric

Blanco, Krystelle Ann
Boeschen, Joshua Scott
Bondar, Eric
Boonsumphut, Ronnakorn
Borderi, Robert

Brady, Mackenzie
Brede, Nathaniel
Brewer, Nicholas
Brown, Daniel

Brown, Kevin
Buchholz, Daniel
Burgess, Andrew
Burlingame, Grace Marie
Burns, Caroline

Buss, Riley

Butcher, Jonathan
Calvert, James
Canham, Brian

Cao, Jingpeng
Caramat, Wendell
Carlson, Melinda
Carter, Emily

Carter, Matthew
Castaneda, Nicholas
Céré, Thomas

Cernava, John

Chan, Jia Wan

Chang, Chia Yuan
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68. Chang, Ting-Chiao

69. Chen, Jingjia

70. Chen, Qiqi

71. Chen, Yanxiang

72. Chen, Yenhao

73. Chen, Yuyan

74. Cheng, Danting

75. Cheng, Shuning

76. Cheung, David Chak Shun
77. Cheung, Tsz Ho

78. Chevalier, Alexandre
79. Chiu, Chun-Chih

80. Choi, Caleb

81. Choi, ligyo

82. Chomos, Kristen

83. Chong, Hui Yi

84. Chou, Meng-Wei

85. Chua, Janelle

86. Chua, Tze Wei

87. Chun, Donghyuk

88. Chung, Jason

89. Chung, Kwong Yin Aaron
90. Chuo, Kee Teck

91. Ciaccia, Paul

92. Cizeski, Richard

93. Clark, Alexander

94. Clark, Ryan

95. Clement, Pierre

96. Cobb, Trey

97. Cobein, Ricky

98. Colon, Mario

99. Conroy, Owen

100. Cook, Sara Catherine
101. Counterman, Jacob
102. Crytzer, William Frederick
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103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.

Cuyos, Airam Dave
Cyres, Caleb
Dadzie-Dennis, Rhoda
Daghe, Jackson
Dahan, Sebastien
Dahms, Nathan
Dallaire, Daniel
DeDi, Michael
Deluca, Alexandra
Deng, Muge
Dessouky, Aya
Desveaux, Leah
Deutschmann, Kyle
Dhatt, Arjun

Di Giorgio, Justin
Dibrell, Sarah
DiBucci, Lauren
Dietzenbach, Isaac
Ding, Xiaoyi

Ding, Yipeng

Do Thi Hong, Duyen
Do, Kim Binh

Dong, Qi

Donovan, Ella
Downs, Joseph
Doyle-Stiles, Nathan
Drischler, Carly
Driscoll, Jacob

Du, Ziyu

Dykstra, Matthew
Dzarnowski, Jake
Eby, Alexander
Egan, Brian

Eiden, Grant
El-Mallah, Mazen
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138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.

Emanuels, Alexander
Emmanuel, Joshua
Engelkes, Joshua
Epifano, Anthony
Eriksson, Jake

Evans, Hailey

Falkov, Elizabeth
Ferrell, Camden
Fisher, Brandy Nicole
Flih, Ikram Hana
Florescu, Raluca
Floyd, Amari

Foli, Prince Patrick
Forer, Mason
Forsythe, Jack

Franz, Faith

French, Josh

Fu, Ka Po

Gaerber, Jordana
Gagnon, Zachary
Galuska, Patrick
Garbacik, Brian
Gblonyah, Noah
Geitz, Nathaniel
George, Luke
Gibson, Emily
Glaser, Nicole
Glavan, Daniel

Go, Albert Thimothy
Gonzalez, Javier
Good Shield, Margaret Ann
Gravel, Sydney
Gregoriou, Constantina
Guan, Huilin

Guan, Nicole
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173. Guasta, Matthew
174. Guindy, Marina
175. Gummadapu, Shreya
176. Guo, Dunming

177. Gupta, Rugyvi

178. Gwata, Zuva

179. Haferman, Grant
180. Hamilton, Brent
181. Haouassia, Sara
182. Harig, Perry

183. Harunany, Abdullah
184. Hassan, Mohamed
185. Hategekimana, Thierry
186. Hauser, Riley

187. Haydar, Mazen
188. Hayes, Alexander
189. Hayes, Rutherford
190. Haynes, Sherice
191. He, Lingxiang

192. Helps, Charika

193. Heng, Jaden

194. Henry, Carter

195. Herbers, Jeffrey
196. Herder, Andrew
197. Hestermann, Colson
198. Hickey, Julia

199. Hidalgo, Joseph
200. Ho, Chun Ting

201. Hoo Zjie, Daniel
202. Hu, Chentuo

203. Huang, Haojun

204. Huang, Jade

205. Huang, Xiaofeng
206. Huang, Xinhuai
207. Huang, Yan
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208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.

Huang, Yun-Mi
Huang, Zhanglin
Huh, Jay

Hung, Cu Han
Huo, Zhenjie
Hussain, Manisha
Huynh, May

lyer, Shobana
Jackson, Jack
Jasneski, Joshua
Jiang, Chuan
Jiang, Xiaoyue
Jimenez, Dane
Jin, Yuanmin
Jiwani, Saman
Joaquin, Lourd John
Johnson, Ashley
Johnson, Nathan
Jolly, Katrina
Joslyn, Benjamin
Jubenwville, Victoria
Kan, Tsoi Yi
Kanfer, Matthew
Kang, Chen

Kang, Chiwei
Kapoor, Mannat
Kato, Joshua
Kaufman, Esther
Kaur, Ishpreet
Keawsangsai, Pattarawat
Keefe, Matthew
Kelly, Michael
Khalid, Marwah
Khan, Sameen
Khan, Yousaf
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243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.

Khor, Zi Ying

Kim, Alexander William
Kim, Hee Jung
Kim, Jane

Kim, Jun Dong
Kim, Taeeun

King lii, Allen Preston
Kinley, Jordan
Kinstler, Tobias
Kloza, Nicholas
Knudsen, Andrew
Koehler, Sarah
Kong, Zhuo

Koo, Yu Jin
Korobko, Daniel
Kossler, Patrick
Kroell, Emma
Kumar, Aveenash
Kwatra, Rahul
Lakson, Anna Lisa
Lamont, Jake
Langworthy, Kyle
LaRue, Rani

Le, Ha Hoang

Le, Minh Hoang
Leber, Marissa
Lee, Cassandra
Lee, Celiane Jia Wen
Lee, Eileen

Lee, Jessen

Lee, Seul

Lee, Yuheon
Lenko, Matthew
Leung, Fan

Li, Gaoyu
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278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.

Li, Jiayi

Li, Po Lam

Li, Yu-Chu

Li, Yuhang

Lian, Chia Yong

Liang, Dingyu
Liebrata, Anastasia Caroline
Lim, Wei Lun

Lin, Hong Sheng

Lin, Yi

Lindberg, Michael David
Lindsay, Jessica Lynn
Ling, Alex

Liu, Bohui

Liu, Chang

Liu, Chang

Liu, Xiao

Liu, Xuanhao

Liu, Yuesong

Lobosco, Joshua
Lopes, Jeffrey

Lou, Nathan

Lovell, Jack

Lu, Tianzheng

Lucas, Gaudius Mariae
Lung, Luke

Luo, Anqi

Lynch, Brian

Lyou, Ga Yeon

Lyu, Chenxin
Macfarlane, Brett Ryan
Macisaac, Keenan
Mahajan, Rishit

Mak, Katie Jane
Malewicki, Carter
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313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344,
345.
346.
347.

Malgioglio, Nicholas
Manche, Jared
Mandola, Olivia
Marg, Heidi
Marshall, Chantelle

Martin Sahayaraj, Alwin Jackson

Martinez, Gwyneth
Matthews, Kailey
McCoy, Michael
McDonough, Matthew
McMann, Jack
McPherson, Samantha
Menczynski, Kevin
Mendez, Skylar

Meng, Hsin Hua
Metzger, Landon
Meyer, Evelyn

Michel, Jaden
Mieszczanski, John
Montalvo, Danielle
Montaruli, Matthew
Moore, Mackenzie
Mosier, Kevin
Movsesian, Armen
Mozhgani, Nikta

Muir, Kevin
Mullenmeister, Morgan
Munson, Cydne
Murphy, Caitlin
Murphy, Colin
Murphy, Patrick
Musandu, Matipa
Muyila, Tawonga
Nadeau, Michael
Nagra, Simran

10
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348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.

Naqvi, Moazzum
Narasimhan, Sudarshan
Narimanov, Temur Bahodir Ugli
Neuffer, Christopher
Neveu, Nathaniel
Newfield, Nicole

Ng, Eugene

Ng, Sheung Him Brian
Nguyen Ngoc, Anh
Nieves, Francisco

Nii, Yuki

Noble, Mallory

Oh, Sangeun

ONeil, Conner

Opoku, George

Or, Tin Yau

Oram, Monica

O'Toole, Sarah

Ou, Jianxin

Ozaki, Jo

Paget, Nicholas
Painter, Noah

Palen, Jack

Pan, Gege

Pangilinan, Mark Anthony
Particelli, Steven

Patel, Nidhi

Patel, Ronak

Peng, Shao-Wei
Perrier, Jonathan

Perry, Daniel

Peterson, Haley

Petrea Chiripuci, Aimée
Pham, Tiffany
Phandiarta, Vincent

11
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383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394,
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.
415.
416.
417.

Philippon, Alexandre
Phung, Anh

Pierce, Owen

Pu, Yifan

Purcell, Tia

Qu, Yiling

Ramesh, Dhruvaa
Ramkumar-Naipaul, Rajeev
Rando, Sophia
Randrianasolo, Natiah
Rapoza, Prince Munyaradzi
Read, Tayler

Rehbeli, Evan

Restauri, Madison
Rhodes, Michael

Rivard, Mya

Robarge, Kamryn
Robitaille, Madison
Rodriguez Galvan, Matthew
Roper, Kayley

Ruehl, Taylor

Ruo Xuan, Lau

Russo, Anthony

Ryu, Soomin

Saarinen, Kristopher
Sabaa, Yehia

Saha, Aagnita

Sahloff, Seth
Sajjanirundorn, Akkapark
Savoie, Kristin

Schaefer, Samantha
Schell, Benjamin
Schloemer, Adam
Schmid, Laken

Segain, Evgenia

12
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418.
419.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424.
425.
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434.
435.
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
441.
442.
443.
444,
445,
446.
447.
448.
449.
450.
451.
452.

Seiders, Haley

Sekhri, Akul

Sell, Hannah

Sentman, Sarah

Shah, Harsh

Shah, Kevin

Shah, Vini

Shearer, Nicholas
Shen, Michael
Shepard, Aaron
Sherwin, Lauren Michelle
Siddiqui, Ali Raamiz
Siegel, Adam G
Sinturattana, Natveree
Sio, Wen Kang
Skirtich, Katherine
Skomial, Konrad
Smearsoll, Jacob
Smith, Jacob

Smith, Jenna
Snowden, Brett
Sondakh, Raynold
Soriano, Jeremy
Southwick, Kortney
Souza, Michelle
Spencer, Caitlin
Srirambalaji, Priyadarshini
Stefanopoulos, Vasili
Stencill, Emma
Sturtevant-Howe, Andrew
Suboc, Justin

Suh, Katie

Sukowatey, Elizabeth
Sullivan, Andrew

Sun, Yao

13
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453.
454.
455.
456.
457.
458.
459.
460.
461.
462.
463.
464.
465.
466.
467.
468.
469.
470.
471.
472.
473.
474.
475.
476.
477.
478.
479.
480.
481.
482.
483.
484.
485.
486.
487.

Sun, Yuchen

Surana, Arpit

Susanti, Debbie Angelia
Sutherland, Robert

Tan Han En, Eirene
Tankel, Zachary
Tannenbaum, Alexa
Tayfour, Cameron
Taylor-Rose, Sierra Nicole
Tee, Yin Jing

Tennant, Cassidy
Tentopoulos, Theodoros
Teo, Jing Xin

Terrell, Connor

Teske, Haley

Thetford, Ashlynn
Thomas, Bryson
Thompson, Carly

Thong, Andrew
Thornton, Josiah Edward
Tian, Kechen
Timruangvej, Apiwit
Ting, Qiao Xian

Tomaka, Danielle

Tran, Joanna

Tran, Taylor Thuy
Tremel, Lindsey

Treneman Navarro, Dieter Gonzalo

Trivedy, Praneel
Trosman, Manuel
Truong, Trinh Thuc
Trusler, Lewen
Tsai, YuTing

Tse, Fuk Chun

Tse, YuenYi

14
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488. Tuttle, Michael
489. Udernani, Vanshit
490. Valentine, Nicole
491. VanWormer, Isac
492. Vargas, Alexander
493. Veitch, Evan

494. Vommaro, Megan
495. Wagner, Emma
496. Walker, Ben

497. Wang, Rufeng
498. Wang, Run Peng
499. Wang, Runtian
500. Wang, Ruoxi

501. Wang, Wei

502. Wang, Wen

503. Wang, Xinchen
504. Wang, Xiwen
505. Wang, Yibo

506. Wang, Yifei

507. Wang, Yitian

508. Wang, Yujia

509. Wang, Zhizhen
510. Weber, Gabe
511. Wei, Kuiyu

512. Weisshaar, Rose
513. Wells, Mackenzie
514. Whittle, Marissa
515. Wilson, Travis
516. Wing Lam, Loo
517. Wininger, Luke
518. Winters, Joshua
519. Wojdak, Michelle
520. Wolf, Andrew
521. Wong, Adam

522. Wong, Bryan Hei Ching
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523. Wong, Javier

524. Wong, Ping Yeung
525. Wong, Wai-Sing Dicky Carlos
526. Wong, Wing Chung
527. Wong, Wing Chung
528. Wong, Yik

529. Woo, Juyeon

530. Wood, Anna

531. Wood, Garrett

532. Woodley, Cameron Banks
533. Wu, Bile

534. Wu, Chih-Ting

535. Wu, David

536. Wu, Hong Yi

537. Wu, Wan-Chi

538. Wu, Yu-Hung

539. Wu, Zhezheng

540. Xu, Hang

541. Xuan, Liqun

542. Yadegarzadeh, Sepehr
543. Yang, Anton

544. Yang, Cheng

545. Yang, Huei-Jen

546. Yang, Jen-Wei

547. Yang, Wesley

548. Ye, Qianyu

549. Yeap, Elvix

550. Yeoh, Aaron Guan Yi
551. Ying Ying, Eva Chin
552. Ying, Zhiyin

553. Yingwiwat, Pattraporn
554. Yop, Zheng Nian

555. Yoshifusa, Seita

556. Yu, Jiarui

557. Yu, Ping
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558. Yu, Xiaotian

559. Zaman, Mohammed Jabir
560. Zegers, Ethan
561. Zeng, Junsen
562. Zhang, Beichen
563. Zhang, Elena
564. Zhang, Feng

565. Zhang, Hao

566. Zhang, Leshan
567. Zhang, Minghong
568. Zhang, Shihao
569. Zhang, Weiyuan
570. Zhang, Xifei

571. Zhang, Xuanming
572. Zhang, Yourong
573. Zhao, Xuanyu
574. Zhao, Yuqiu

575. Zheng, Lin

576. Zheng, Yiduan
577. Zhong, Sibei

578. Zhou, Jiawei

579. Zhou, Yuchao
580. Zhu, Bingwei
581. Zhu, Lanxin

582. Zhu, Min Li

583. Zhu, Shuyu

584. Zhu, Taoyu

585. Ziadat, Basil

586. Zonarich, Nicholas



